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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR®/Slope®HCPI Brutto Netto GBE (NSP)
 

Brutto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Kellert, Yvonne Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/75/134 14,3 15 30 98(30)

2 Laqua, Petra Herzogswalde, GC 73/75/134 24,5 13 43 97(43)

3 Pietschmann, Katrin Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/75/134 20,2 11 29 106(29)

4 Kotte, Ellen Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/75/134 21,6 11 32 105(32)

5 Heubner-Christa, Heike Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/75/134 19,6 11 31 103(31)

6 Bollinger, Susanne Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/75/134 22,2 9 30 107(30)

7 Jacob, Kerstin Herzogswalde, GC 73/75/134 20,4 9 28 107(28)

8 Zins, Christina Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/75/134 19,9 7 25 110(25)

9 Wagner, Hildegard Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/75/134 17,6 6 23 109(23)

10 Büchner, Antje Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/75/134 23,6 6 30 109(30)

11 Nüsslein, Ina Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/75/134 22,0 6 24 113(24)

12 Rubach, Kerstin Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/75/134 19,2 6 23 111(23)

13 Matzka, Silvia Weimarer Land, GR 73/75/134 24,8 5 24 116(24)

14 Seiffert, Nicole Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/75/134 29,9 4 25 121(25)

15 Dreier, Ingrid Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/75/134 26,5 2 21 121(21)

16 Fentrop-Riegel, Cornelia Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/75/134 26,5 1 26 116(26)

17 Göhler, Manuela Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/75/134 33,5 0 18 133(18)

18 Boedecker, Renate Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/75/134 24,7 0 17 123(17)

Netto
1 Laqua, Petra Herzogswalde, GC 73/75/134 24,5 13 43 97(43)

2 Kotte, Ellen Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/75/134 21,6 11 32 105(32)

3 Heubner-Christa, Heike Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/75/134 19,6 11 31 103(31)

4 Büchner, Antje Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/75/134 23,6 6 30 109(30)

5 Bollinger, Susanne Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/75/134 22,2 9 30 107(30)

6 Kellert, Yvonne Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/75/134 14,3 15 30 98(30)

7 Pietschmann, Katrin Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/75/134 20,2 11 29 106(29)

8 Jacob, Kerstin Herzogswalde, GC 73/75/134 20,4 9 28 107(28)
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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR®/Slope®HCPI Brutto Netto GBE (NSP)
 

Netto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

9 Fentrop-Riegel, Cornelia Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/75/134 26,5 1 26 116(26)

10 Zins, Christina Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/75/134 19,9 7 25 110(25)

11 Seiffert, Nicole Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/75/134 29,9 4 25 121(25)

12 Nüsslein, Ina Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/75/134 22,0 6 24 113(24)

13 Matzka, Silvia Weimarer Land, GR 73/75/134 24,8 5 24 116(24)

14 Wagner, Hildegard Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/75/134 17,6 6 23 109(23)

15 Rubach, Kerstin Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 73/75/134 19,2 6 23 111(23)

16 Dreier, Ingrid Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/75/134 26,5 2 21 121(21)

17 Göhler, Manuela Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/75/134 33,5 0 18 133(18)

18 Boedecker, Renate Dresden Elbflorenz, GC 73/75/134 24,7 0 17 123(17)
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